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Lot
No

Address
Tues

19 Sep
Weds
20 Sep

Thurs
21 Sep

Fri
22 Sep

Mon
25 Sep

Tues
26 Sep

Fri
28 Sep

Tues
3 Oct

9 2a Hickman Road, Penarth, South Glamorgan CF64 2AJ 10.00 10.00

12 17 Ferry Road, Cardiff, CF11 7DW 10.40 10.40

22 Flat 4 Burt Street, Cardiff, CF10 5GG 11.30 11.30

23 63 Romilly Road, Cardiff, CF5 1FL 12.15 12.15

29 1 Planet Street, Cardiff CF24 0HY 13.00 13.00

20 11 Ruby Street, Cardiff, CF24 1LP 13.45 13.45

46 Willow View, 62 Marshfield Road, Castleton, Cardiff, CF3 2UW 15.00 15.00

6 Ty Coch Farm, Bryn Carno, Rhymney, Tredegar, Gwent, NP22 5BX 9.45 9.45

50 Avdon Reservoir Road, Beaufort, Ebbw Vale, NP23 5DE 10.20 10.20

34 4 Harcourt Street, Ebbw Vale, Gwent, NP23 6EN 11.00 11.00

44 81 King Street, Cwm, Ebbw Vale NP23 7SQ 12.00 12.00

18 8 Queen Street, Abertillery, Gwent, NP13 1AN 12.40 12.40

7 3 High Street, Blaina, Abertillery, NP13 3AQ 13.15 13.15

61 75 Manor Road, Abersychan, Pontypool, Gwent, NP4 7DY 14.00 14.00

68 Portland Buildings, 20 Commercial Street, Pontypool, NP4 6JQ 14.40 14.40

25 2 Osborne Place, Poplars Road, Mardy, Abergavenny, NP7 6LL 10.00 10.00

45 Upper Parts 8-10 Monnow St Monmouth NP25 3EE 10.50 10.50

26 7 High Street, Chepstow, NP16 5LH 12.10 12.10

73 192 Caerleon Road, Newport NP19 7GQ 13.00 13.00

32 Flat 7 Glanmor Court, Glanmor Crescent, Newport, NP19 8AX 13.30 13.30

3 12 Amelia Way Newport NP19 0LR 14.10 14.10

52 53 Power Street, Newport, NP20 5FS 15.10 15.10

63 Flat 2 Aneurin House Caerphilly CF83 2PE 10.00 10.00

53 48 Ilan Road, Abertridwr, Caerphilly, CF83 4EB 10.40 10.40

1 36 Church Street, Mountain Ash, CF45 3YB 11.50 11.50

24 7 Prosser Street, Mountain Ash, Mid Glamorgan, CF45 3UP 12.20 12.20

48 34 Ynysllwyd Street, Aberdare, CF44 7NW 13.00 13.00

67 19 Commercial Street, Aberdare, CF44 7RW 13.30 13.30

Weds
27 Sep

Thurs
28 Sep

Mon
2 Oct
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19 Sep
Weds
20 Sep

Thurs
21 Sep

Fri
22 Sep

Mon
25 Sep

Tues
26 Sep

Fri
28 Sep

Tues
3 Oct

11 46 Balaclava Road, Merthyr Tydfil, CF48 3BS 14.45 14.45

8 43 Pritchard Street, Treharris, CF46 5HS 15.30 15.30

39 58 Llantrisant Road, Graig, Pontypridd, cf37 1lw 10.00 10.00

10 20 - 25 Hannah Street, Porth, CF39 9RB 10.40 10.40

19 16 Dunraven Street, Tonypandy, CF40 1QG 11.50 11.50

64 50 Gelligaled Road, Ystrad, Pentre, CF41 7RQ 12.30 12.30

55 Glandwr Hotel, Tonypandy, CF41 7PY 13.00 13.00

4 84 Chepstow Road, Treorchy, Mid Glamorgan, CF42 6UU 13.40 13.40

51 88 Blaen-y-cwm Terrace, Treherbert, Treorchy, CF42 5NE 14.20 14.20

71 109 Edward Street, Maerdy, Ferndale, CF43 4DY 15.40 15.40

38 Byeways, Marcross, Llantwit Major, South Glamorgan, CF61 1ZG 10.00 10.00

72 17 Salem Road, Plasmarl, Swansea, SA6 8LB 11.10 11.10

35 The Earl Of Jersey, Neath Road, Briton Ferry, Neath, SA11 2AQ 12.10 12.10

14 Cambrian Arms, 49 Briton Ferry Road, Neath, SA11 1AR 12.50 12.50

28 Llys Y Derwen, 29 Lletty Dafydd, Clyne, Neath, SA11 4BG 13.30 13.30

60 12 Neath Road, Maesteg, CF34 9PG 15.00 15.00

59 33 Garn Road, Maesteg, Mid Glamorgan, CF34 9AS 15.30 15.30

57 The Hall, Katie Street, Blaengarw, Bridgend, CF32 8AB 14.20 14.20

31 21 Queen Victoria Road, Llanelli, Dyfed, SA15 2TP 10.30 10.30

56 4 Jacksons Lane, Carmarthen, SA31 1QD 11.30 11.30

54 Crown Buildings, Hall Street, Ammanford, SA18 3BW 12.50 12.50

27 Plot 2, Brecon View, Dynevor Road, Garnant, Ammanford, SA18 1NP 13.30 13.30

43 40 Cwmphil Road, Ystradgynlais SA9 2QA 14.40 14.40

62 12 Cilmaengwyn Road, Pontardawe, Swansea, SA8 4QL 15.20 15.20

1 36 Church Street, Mountain Ash, CF45 3YB 11.50 11.50

3 12 Amelia Way Newport NP19 0LR 14.10 14.10

4 84 Chepstow Road, Treorchy, Mid Glamorgan, CF42 6UU 13.40 13.40

6 Ty Coch Farm, Bryn Carno, Rhymney, Tredegar, Gwent, NP22 5BX 9.45 9.45

Weds
27 Sep

Thurs
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No
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26 Sep

Fri
28 Sep

Tues
3 Oct

7 3 High Street, Blaina, Abertillery, NP13 3AQ 13.15 13.15

8 43 Pritchard Street, Treharris, CF46 5HS 15.30 15.30

9 2a Hickman Road, Penarth, South Glamorgan CF64 2AJ 10.00 10.00

10 20 - 25 Hannah Street, Porth, CF39 9RB 10.40 10.40

11 46 Balaclava Road, Merthyr Tydfil, CF48 3BS 14.45 14.45

12 17 Ferry Road, Cardiff, CF11 7DW 10.40 10.40

14 Cambrian Arms, 49 Briton Ferry Road, Neath, SA11 1AR 12.50 12.50

18 8 Queen Street, Abertillery, Gwent, NP13 1AN 12.40 12.40

19 16 Dunraven Street, Tonypandy, CF40 1QG 11.50 11.50

20 11 Ruby Street, Cardiff, CF24 1LP 13.45 13.45

22 Flat 4 Burt Street, Cardiff, CF10 5GG 11.30 11.30

23 63 Romilly Road, Cardiff, CF5 1FL 12.15 12.15

24 7 Prosser Street, Mountain Ash, Mid Glamorgan, CF45 3UP 12.20 12.20

25 2 Osborne Place, Poplars Road, Mardy, Abergavenny, NP7 6LL 10.00 10.00

26 7 High Street, Chepstow, NP16 5LH 12.10 12.10

31 21 Queen Victoria Road, Llanelli, Dyfed, SA15 2TP 10.30 10.30

32 Flat 7 Glanmor Court, Glanmor Crescent, Newport, NP19 8AX 13.30 13.30

34 4 Harcourt Street, Ebbw Vale, Gwent, NP23 6EN 11.00 11.00

35 The Earl Of Jersey, Neath Road, Briton Ferry, Neath, SA11 2AQ 12.10 12.10

27 Plot 2, Brecon View, Dynevor Road, Garnant, Ammanford, SA18 1NP 13.30 13.30

28 Llys Y Derwen, 29 Lletty Dafydd, Clyne, Neath, SA11 4BG 13.30 13.30

29 1 Planet Street, Cardiff CF24 0HY 13.00 13.00

38 Byeways, Marcross, Llantwit Major, South Glamorgan, CF61 1ZG 10.00 10.00

39 58 Llantrisant Road, Graig, Pontypridd, cf37 1lw 10.00 10.00

43 40 Cwmphil Road, Ystradgynlais SA9 2QA 14.40 14.40

44 81 King Street, Cwm, Ebbw Vale NP23 7SQ 12.00 12.00

45 Upper Parts 8-10 Monnow St Monmouth NP25 3EE 10.50 10.50

46 Willow View, 62 Marshfield Road, Castleton, Cardiff, CF3 2UW 15.00 15.00
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26 Sep
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48 34 Ynysllwyd Street, Aberdare, CF44 7NW 13.00 13.00

50 Avdon Reservoir Road, Beaufort, Ebbw Vale, NP23 5DE 10.20 10.20

51 88 Blaen-y-cwm Terrace, Treherbert, Treorchy, CF42 5NE 14.20 14.20

52 53 Power Street, Newport, NP20 5FS 15.10 15.10

53 48 Ilan Road, Abertridwr, Caerphilly, CF83 4EB 10.40 10.40

54 Crown Buildings, Hall Street, Ammanford, SA18 3BW 12.50 12.50

55 Glandwr Hotel, Tonypandy, CF41 7PY 13.00 13.00

56 4 Jacksons Lane, Carmarthen, SA31 1QD 11.30 11.30

57 The Hall, Katie Street, Blaengarw, Bridgend, CF32 8AB 14.20 14.20

58 Land At Mardy Street, Merthyr Tydfil, Mid Glamorgan, CF47 0LD

59 33 Garn Road, Maesteg, Mid Glamorgan, CF34 9AS 15.30 15.30

60 12 Neath Road, Maesteg, CF34 9PG 15.00 15.00

61 75 Manor Road, Abersychan, Pontypool, Gwent, NP4 7DY 14.00 14.00

62 12 Cilmaengwyn Road, Pontardawe, Swansea, SA8 4QL 15.20 15.20

63 Flat 2 Aneurin House Caerphilly CF83 2PE 10.00 10.00

64 50 Gelligaled Road, Ystrad, Pentre, CF41 7RQ 12.30 12.30

67 19 Commercial Street, Aberdare, CF44 7RW 13.30 13.30

68 Portland Buildings, 20 Commercial Street, Pontypool, NP4 6JQ 14.40 14.40

71 109 Edward Street, Maerdy, Ferndale, CF43 4DY 15.40 15.40

72 17 Salem Road, Plasmarl, Swansea, SA6 8LB 11.10 11.10

73 192 Caerleon Road, Newport NP19 7GQ 13.00 13.00
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